
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT4 

1 

2 

TT5 

1 

2 

TTE 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

117 

271 

17 

229 

718 

50 

51 

75 

199 

524 

3 

303 

585 

27 

33 

436 

97 

028 

2 

18 

Name 

Joe Terrell 

Nick Frunzi 

Tage Evanson 

Ulrik Szirka 

Jason Begalke 

Chris Wynne 

Paul Bloomberg 

Team Schotz 

Ken Orgeron 

Brian Turner 

Robert Rose 

Michael  Glancy 

Eric Kennel 

Patty McGray 

Alex Petitdemage 

Niaman Eaton 

Eric Jacobsen 

David Mitchelson 

Michael Kasdorf 

Jim Cozzolino 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

55.495 

57.874 

46.148 

48.745 

51.316 

52.866 

56.429 

47.183 

47.212 

48.816 

51.757 

53.729 

48.763 

53.833 

50.597 

56.781 

53.308 

55.810 

49.652 

53.372 

Sponsor 

NASA AZ & Daisy Antics 

UMS Tuning 

FTWynne Motorsports 

Autoxtreme PBRS Ltd 

G-Loc Brakes / SCCAForums.com 

Don Jackson Porsche 

Injector Dynamics/Yaw Power Suspension 

NT^2 Racing 

Anchor Hill Communications 

Coz Motorsports 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Volkswagen GTI 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

Acura Integra 

Honda S2000 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

BMW 328i 

Mazda Miata 

Acura NSX 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Jeremy Renshaw, Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondurant 

Time Trial 

TT 11-18-18 Combined 

Bondurant Main (No Looper) 1.030 miles 


